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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2001  LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Bob Byrd, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, Paul Smith 

Visiting Judges: Valerie Dorsett & Mike Pernick 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

EFREN FRANKIE TOLEDO 
Clifton, NJ 

----- vs ----- 
MANUEL JUAN MEDINA RUBIO 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

Medina won by TKO :05 of the 6th round. 
 
**Medina wins IBF Featherweight Title 

NJ024421 
 
 

NV021102 

 
 

12 

04/12/70 
 
 

03/30/71 

126 
 
 

126 

Suspend Toledo until 05/16/02 – must be 
cleared by an ophthalmologist to rule out 
detach retina or hemorrhage 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE 
New York, NY 

----- vs ----- 
RICHARD J. KARSTEN 
Pleasant Hill, CA 

Olajide won by TKO 2:29 of the 4th round. NY048394 
 
 

CA056963 

 
 

8 

12/05/76 
 
 

03/29/77 

155 
 
 

158 

Suspend Karsten until 01/01/02 
No contact until 12/17/01 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON 
Aurora, CO 

----- vs ----- 
ANDRE KOPILOV 
Catskill, NY 

Williamson won by TKO 1:56 of the 3rd 
round. 

NE057953 
 
 

NY056743 

 
 

6 

07/25/68 
 
 

09/06/78 

211 
 
 

248 

Suspend Kopilov until 01/01/02 
No contact until 12/17/01 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MICHAEL I. BENNETT 
Chicago, IL 

----- vs ----- 
DREXIE FRANK JAMES 
Miami, FL 

James won by TKO 2:41 of the 1st round. IL059995 
 
 

PR041806 

 
 

6 

03/26/71 
 
 

03/17/71 

194.5 
 
 

196 

Suspend Bennett until 01/01/02 
No contact until 12/17/01 
Suspend James until he renews Federal 
Id card 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

FRANCISCO R. CORRALES 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ALFONSO GARCIA-SILVA 
San Diego, CA 

Corrales won by unanimous decision. 
CORRALES   -   GARCIA SILVA 

40-36;   40-36;   40-36 
B. Byrd   -   B. Graham   -   D. Houck 

NV059817 
 
 

CA048165 

 
 

4 

10/04/70 
 
 

04/05/77 

138.5 
 
 

140.75 

Suspend Garcia-Silva until 01/01/02 
No contact until 12/17/01 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

NOE JULIO INZUNZA 
Thousand Palms, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JORGE GARCIA 
Buena Park, CA 

Garcia won by unanimous decision. 
INZUNZA   -   GARCIA 
36-40;   37-39;   37-39 

D. Houck   -   R. Hoyle   -   A. Lefkowitz 

CA053752 
 
 

CA043488 

 
 

4 

06/22/78 
 
 

10/15/75 

123 
 
 

125 

Suspend Inzunza until 12/17/01 
No contact until 12/08/01 
Suspend Garcia until he renews Federal 
Id card. 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

 


