STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: NOVEMBER 16, 2001 LOCATION: ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Tony Weeks

Judges: Bob Byrd, Bill Graham, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle, Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, Paul Smith

Visiting Judges: Valerie Dorsett & Mike Pernick Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike La Cella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions

Matchmaker: Ron Scott Stevens

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
EFREN FRANKIE TOLEDO Clifton, NJ	Medina won by TKO :05 of the 6 th round.	NJ024421		04/12/70	126	Suspend Toledo until 05/16/02 – must be cleared by an ophthalmologist to rule out detach retina or hemorrhage
vs MANUEL JUAN MEDINA RUBIO Tijuana, BC, MX	**Medina wins IBF Featherweight Title	NV021102	12	03/30/71	126	Referee: Kenny Bayless
TOKUNBO OLUGBALA OLAJIDE New York, NY	Olajide won by TKO 2:29 of the 4 th round.	NY048394		12/05/76	155	Suspend Karsten until 01/01/02 No contact until 12/17/01
RICHARD J. KARSTEN Pleasant Hill, CA		CA056963	8	03/29/77	158	Referee: Tony Weeks
DAVARRYL JEROME WILLIAMSON Aurora, CO	Williamson won by TKO 1:56 of the 3 rd round.	NE057953		07/25/68	211	Suspend Kopilov until 01/01/02 No contact until 12/17/01
ANDRE KOPILOV Catskill, NY		NY056743	6	09/06/78	248	Referee: Toby Gibson
MICHAEL I. BENNETT Chicago, IL	James won by TKO 2:41 of the 1 st round.	IL059995		03/26/71	194.5	Suspend Bennett until 01/01/02 No contact until 12/17/01 Suspend James until he renews Federal
DREXIE FRANK JAMES Miami, FL		PR041806	6	03/17/71	196	ld card Referee: Toby Gibson
FRANCISCO R. CORRALES Las Vegas, NV	Corrales won by unanimous decision. CORRALES - GARCIA SILVA	NV059817		10/04/70	138.5	Suspend Garcia-Silva until 01/01/02 No contact until 12/17/01
ALFONSO GARCIA-SILVA San Diego, CA	40-36; 40-36; 40-36 B. Byrd - B. Graham - D. Houck	CA048165	4	04/05/77	140.75	Referee: Kenny Bayless
NOE JULIO INZUNZA Thousand Palms, CA	Garcia won by unanimous decision. INZUNZA - GARCIA	CA053752		06/22/78	123	Suspend Inzunza until 12/17/01 No contact until 12/08/01 Suspend Garcia until he renews Federal
JORGE GARCIA Buena Park, CA	36-40; 37-39; 37-39 D. Houck - R. Hoyle - A. Lefkowitz	CA043488	4	10/15/75	125	Id card. Referee: Tony Weeks